
SPRING 2022



THE BOOTS THAT GET IT DONE
2



THE ORIGINAL MUCK BOOT COMPANY
It all started with a universal problem—muck. Wet, messy,  
muddy, dirty muck. We were determined to find a solution  

for keeping our feet warm and dry through it all. We began,  
out of necessity, to build premium, protective, reliable boots 
that offer exceptional comfort in every element. That’s how 

The Original Muck Boot Company was born, providing 
100% waterproof boots and footwear that withstand the 

muckiest situations in every season.

Over the past two decades we have had the freedom to  
innovate, experiment, and test our products in every  

single element—because outside, there are way more than  
four seasons. That’s why we’ve designed each of our styles  

to work hard for every task and brave every condition— 
so you can be protected, productive, and always in your  

comfort zone, no matter what the weather.

3



PURSUIT Sport, Hunt

No matter how much or how many different types of terrain you’re covering these are the boots that were 
designed to go the distance. Whether hunting, wading, stomping, slushing or walking for miles.

LIFE Garden, Everyday

Built for life in the Muck. Lightweight, versatile and comfortable footwear for every season. Flower bed building, 
picking, digging, beekeeping, clipping, and more.

UTILITY Work

Ready to take on any job, and the promise to see it through. These are the boots that were made to work hard, feel 
great and keep you protected.

4



WELCOME TO LIFE IN THE MUCK
MENS
10	 UTILITY

	 Chore Farm Leather
	 Chore Classic
	 Chore Max
	 Chore Cool
	 Muckmaster & XF
	 Arctic Sport ST
	 Arctic Pro
	 Wellie
	 The Mudder
	 Originals Duck Lace
	 Originals

32	 PURSUIT
		
	 Apex Pro Arctic Grip A.T. 
	 Apex
	 Wetland & Wetland XF
	 Woody Max
	 Woody Grit
	 Arctic Sport
	 Woody Arctic Ice Arctic Grip A.T.
	 Arctic Ice XF Arctic Grip A.T.
	 Arctic Ice Arctic Grip A.T. 
	 Arctic Pro
	 Fieldblazer
	 Edgewater
	 Forager

WOMENS
62	 UTILITY

	 Originals Duck Lace	
	 Originals
	 Chore Classic
	 Derby
	

74	 PURSUIT
		
	 Apex
	 Wetland & Wetland XF
	 Woody Max
	 Arctic Ice Arctic Grip A.T. 
	 Nomadic Sport
	 Arctic Ice Arctic Grip A.T. 
	 Hale
	 Arctic Sport II
	 Forager

94	 LIFE
		
	 Outscape
	 Muckster II
	 Arctic Adventure
	 Arctic Weekend

KIDS NEOS
106	 Forager
	 Chore Classic
	 Rover II 
	 Rugged II
	 Element
	 Hale

114	 Glacier Trek
	 All Season Overshoes
	 Winter Overshoes

52	 LIFE
		
	 Outscape
	 Muckster II
	 Excursion Pro
	 Arctic Excursion

5



MUCKDRY™
100% Waterproof

Our product tenets are deeply woven into our technology, directly translating into three distinct categories: 
Protection, Traction, and Comfort.

PRODUCT TECHNOLOGY

100% Waterproof
Materials and 
Construction

MuckStop
Nylon collar that 
provides a 
customized fit

Met Guard
Extreme Impact
Protection

Oil Resistant

RDR rubber protects 
against caustics, solvents,
hydrocarbons, oils, fats 
and acids

Snake Resistant
Tested and certified 
aginst snake strikes

Anti-Viral Protection

Tested to meet Anti-vira 
protection standards 
ASTM F1671 / F1671M - 13

Non-Metallic PRPlate
Puncture resisitant 
plate that delivers com-
fort,reduce foot fatigue, 
and safety

Loc-Tite
Bungee lace with an 
adjustable lock closure 
that keeps water and 
debris out

PR Plate
Puncture Resistant 
plate delivers comfort 
and safety

Comp Toe

Non-metal, tested to meet
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C PR EH

CSA

Meets Canadian 
Standards of Protection

Scent Masking
Lining treatment-
that blocks odors

Steel Toe
Tested to meet 
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C PR EH

Guarden

Rubber toe and heel for 
more durability and 
extended wear

MuckSkin

Printed rubber coating 
over neoprene that’s 
lightweight, flexible, 
100% waterproof

MuckLeather

100% Genuine Leather

PROTECTION

MUCKSHIELD™
Environmental Protection

MUCK PROTECT™
Pro-Grade Protection

6



TRACTION

-60°F  /  30°F
-50°C / -1°C

-40°F  /  40°F 
-40°C / 4°C

-20°F  /  50°F 
-30°C / 10°C

40°F  /  95°F 
4°C / 35°C

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

MUCKComfort™ FB
Footbed Comfort System

MUCKComfort™ TC
Footbed Comfort System

MUCKComfort™ TC
Recommended Temperature Ratings

FB1
EVA Footbed

Breathable Mesh
Sandwich-fabric 
lining improves 
air circulation

Cool Weather Lining
Soft, insulating, 
lightweight, performance

XPRESSCOOL™
Anti-microbial 
evaporative 
cooling liner

bioDEWIX™ 
Footbed Insert Topcover with 
NZYM™ for Odor Control and 
Moisture Management

FB2
Molded PU Footbed

FB3

Dual-density Footbed-
with memory foam

Glacier Trek™
Advanced cold weather 
slip-resistance and wet 
ice  surface traction

Vibram® Arctic Grip A.T
For wet ice traction coupled 
with XS Trek Evo adding 
durability and improved grip
 on wet and dry surfaces

COMFORT

MUCKGrip™
Commercial Grade Traction

Slip-Resistant

Exclusive RDR rubber 
compound grips surfac-
es, creating sure footing

SRA

For the traction you need 
on wet flooring surfaces 
as tested with lauryl  
sulphate on ceramic tile

SRC

SRA and SRB combined, for 
the highest slip resistance 
that can be achieved, giving 
you the best in class traction

7



SPANDURA
Spandura layered over Neoprene 
adds protection against water 
keeping your feet dry in all activities.

HIGH GRADE
High grade rubber exterior provides a 
tough waterproof barrier. Making these 
boots perfect for wet environments.

6MM EVA
6mm EVA sockliner provides additional 
support and comfort for all day wear.

INSOLE
etc sock lining reduces under-foot friction 
and heat build up, allowing for a more 
comfortable overall feel.

XPRESS COOL HOW IT WORKS

As the foot starts to sweat, the Muck XpressCool™ 
fabric rapidly pulls moisture away from your skin.

Most importantly, as the moisture is spread and dries, 
it creates a cooling effect which keeps your feet cool 
and dry in warm weather.

�The Muck XpressCool™ lining absorbs and spreads 
the moisture out across the boot lining to drier areas 
of the boot to enhance the evaporative drying rate.

XPRESSCOOL™

8



VIBRAM ARCTIC GRIP WITH XS TREK EVO  
ADDING DURABILITY AND IMPROVED GRIP  
ON WET AND DRY SURFACES.

INCREASED TRACTION UP TO 25%,
ADDED STABILITY, INCREASING SURFACE  
AREA BY 50%, ADDED PROPULSION AND  
INCREASED BRAKING POWER.

LARGE SURFACE AREA  
ARCTIC GRIP LUGS FOR  

WET ICE TRACTION

SMALLER ANGULAR LUGS  
TO DIG INTO SNOW, SLUSH 
OR LOOSE TERRAIN

VIBRAM XS TREK  
EVO COMPOUND FOR  

ALL TERRAIN SURFACES VIBRAM SPE MIDSOLE SYSTEM  
FOR ADDED SUPPORT AND CUSHION

VIBRAM ARCTIC GRIP A.T.

VIBRAM TRACTION LUG
TRACTION LUG

LARGE OPEN ZONES BETWEEN  
LUG FOR DEBRIS EJECTION

STEPPED LEADING EDGES WITH 
MICRO LUG ELEMENTS TO  

INCREASE SURFACE AREA AND 
AMPLIFY TRACTION

MICRO LUG ELEMENTS ON RADIUSED PARTS OF LUGS 
FOR MAXIMUM GRIP WITHIN LOOSE MEDIA

VERTICAL RUNNING CHANNELS  
THROUGHOUT SOLE FOR FLUID DISPERSION

9



MENS UTILITY
10



CHORE BARN LEATHER

CHORE CLASSIC

CHORE MAX 

CHORE COOL

MUCKMASTER & XF

ARCTIC SPORT ST

ARCTIC PRO

WELLIC CLASSIC

MUDDER

ORIGINALS DUCK LACE

ORIGINALS

11



CHORE FARM LEATHER COLLECTION
Over two decades in and around farms and barns has taught us a thing or two about the type of materials needed in our 
footwear to stand up to the Acidic and Alkali elements found in these environments. In these boots, our signature leather 
is not only “Farm Proof” but also flame and lime resistant while remaining 100% waterproof. The outsole stands up to 
oil, gas and diesel fuel while being slip resistant on hard flat surfaces. All this while being supportive and comfortable 
as we wrapped all this technology around a footbed designed like the bucket seat of a pickup truck. We are excited to 
provide a leather solution that offers the same high quality and protection as our trusted neoprene and rubber boots.  
The Chore Farm Leather collection, tough enough for your worst days – handsome enough for your best.



P
U

R
S

U
IT

M
E

N
S

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S

6” CHELSEA

6” LACE UP

	◆ 100% Waterproof, 100% Barnyard Proof

	◆ Lace-up Construction for a Tailored Fit/ Twin Gore 
Pull On for Easy on and Off

	◆ Farmwork Leather provides protection against all 
the elements in the barn

	◆ Breathable Mesh Lining

	◆ Dual Density Footbed with Memory Foam for Long 
Lasting Comfort

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Composite Safety Toe for Non-Metallic Protection

	◆ Oil & Gas Resistant Outsole

	◆ SRA Rated-Slip Resistant 

Men Sizes: 7-11 (half sizes), 12, 13  
Available  in Medium and Wide Widths 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case 

CHORE FARM LEATHER
SUB FREEZING 

65°F / 18°C

13

CCLP-900 | Black Coffee
ASTM F2892-18 EH

CLLC-900 | Black Coffee
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH

CLLP-901 | Caramel
ASTM F2892-18 EH

CCLC-900 | Black Coffee
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH

CCLP-901 | Caramel
ASTM F2892-18 EH



THE CHORE COLLECTION
The original and the best. People expect a lot from a Chore boot, and we always aim to exceed their expectations. 
Constructed from high grade scuba neoprene and layers of hand laid rubber for maximum performance and durability 
these boots have kept workers dry and comfortable for more than two decades. The collection now includes the Chore XF 
with a rear gusset that delivers the same performance and protection as the original but with up to 5 extra inches 
of calf accommodation for optimal fit and comfort. We have also extended the Chore line with new color offerings 
and heights.



SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

P
U

R
S

U
IT

M
E

N
S

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S

CLASSIC TALL

Roll Down

CLASSIC MID XF TALL

CHH-MOB 
Brown/Mossy Oak New Bottomland Camo 
ASTM F2892-18 EH

CHM-000A | Black 
ASTM F2892-18 EH

MCXF-000 | Black
ASTM F2892-18 EH

CHH-000A | Black 
ASTM F2892-18 EH

CHHC-900 | Bark 
ASTM F2892-18 EH

CHORE CLASSIC & XF
	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Breathable Mesh Lining

	◆ Triple Toe and Quadruple Rubber Heel Reinforcement

	◆ Easy to Clean Rubber Overlays

	◆ Gusset for Extended Fit (XF) whether Tucking in Bulky 
Pants or to Accommodate Wide Calves - MCXF-OOO only

	◆ Durable Quick Cleaning Sole

	◆ Steel Shank

	◆ XpressCool™: Anti-microbial Evaporative Cooling Lining 
- CHHC-900 only

CHH-000A, CHM-000A, CHHC-900 
Men’s Sizes: 5 - 16

CHH-MOB, MCXF-000 
Men’s Sizes: 7 - 15

Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

15



SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

Proven over 20 years in the toughest and muckiest of conditions, the 
Chore collection from The Original Muck Boot Co. is now even more 
versatile with an all new offering in an easy on/off lower height work 
boot. Choose from either a lace up or slip-on style Chelsea. Both 
standard and CSA compliant safety models available and as always, 
100% waterproof and 100% MUCKPROOF.

CHORE CLASSIC 6” BOOT PLAIN TOE

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie

	◆ Breathable Mesh Lining

	◆ Double Toe and Triple Rubber Heel Reinforcement

	◆ Easy to Clean Rubber Overlays

	◆ Lace Front and Neoprene Collar for great fit

	◆ Durable Quick Cleaning Sole

	◆ Steel Shank

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Men Sizes: 5 - 15 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case 

CHORE CLASSIC CHELSEA

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie

	◆ Breathable Mesh Lining

	◆ Double Toe and Triple Rubber Heel Reinforcement

	◆ Easy to Clean Rubber Overlays

	◆ Twin Neoprene Topline for Easy on and Off

	◆ Durable Quick Cleaning Sole

	◆ Steel Shank

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Men Sizes: 5 - 15 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

16

CH6-900 | Brown 
ASTM F2892-18 EH

CHC-000A | Black 
ASTM F2892-18 EH



P
U

R
S

U
IT

M
E

N
S

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

CCST-CSA | Black 
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH PR

C6ST-CSA | Black 
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH PR

CHORE CLASSIC 6” BOOT CSA  - STEEL TOE

CHORE CLASSIC CHELSEA CSA - STEEL TOE

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie

	◆ Breathable Mesh Lining

	◆ Double Toe and Triple Rubber Heel Reinforcement

	◆ Easy to Clean Rubber Overlays

	◆ Lace Front and Neoprene Collar for great fit

	◆ Durable Quick Cleaning Sole

	◆ Steel Toe and Shank

	◆ Puncture Resistant Midsole

	◆ Meets CAN/CSA Grade 1 Toe and Plate Protection

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Men Sizes: 5 - 15 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie

	◆ Breathable Mesh Lining

	◆ Double Toe and Triple Rubber Heel Reinforcement

	◆ Easy to Clean Rubber Overlays

	◆ Twin Neoprene Topline for Easy on and Off

	◆ Durable Quick Cleaning Sole

	◆ Steel Toe and Shank

	◆ Puncture Resistant Midsole

	◆ Meets CAN/CSA Grade 1 Toe and Plate Protection

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Men Sizes: 5 - 15 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case 

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

17





P
U

R
S

U
IT

M
E

N
S

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S

CHORE CLASSIC MET GUARD STEEL TOE

CHORE CLASSIC STEEL TOE & XF

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Breathable Mesh Lining

	◆ Met Guard Extreme Impact Protection

	◆ Triple Toe and Quadruple Rubber Heel Reinforcement

	◆ Steel Toe and Shank

	◆ Durable Quick Cleaning Sole

Men Sizes: 5 - 14 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

	◆ 100% Waterproof 

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Breathable Mesh Lining

	◆ Easy to Clean Rubber Overlay

	◆ Triple Toe and Quadruple Rubber 
Heel Reinforcement

	◆ Gusset for Extended Fit (XF) - MCXF-STL only

	◆ Steel Toe and Shank

	◆ Durable Quick Cleaning Sole

Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case 

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

19

CHS-000A | Black/Steel Toe 
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH

Men Sizes: 5 - 14

CHS-META | Black/Met Guard
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH PR

MCXF-STL | Black/Steel Toe
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH PR

Men Sizes: 7 - 14



CHORE MAX TALL - CSA RESISTANT COMP TOE
	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ Full Rubber Coverage for Ultimate Durability

	◆ 3D Airmesh Lining for Comfort and Air Circulation

	◆ SRC Rated Slip-Resistant Outsole

	◆ Non-Metallic Plate for Underfoot Protection

	◆ Composite Toe for Non-Metallic Protection

	◆ Meets CAN/CSA Grade 1 Toe and Plate Protection

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Men Sizes: 5 - 15 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

20

MAX-CMPF | Black
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH PR

MAXR-CMP | Black
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH PR

CHORE MAX TALL - CSA SPANDURA COMP TOE
	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ Spandura Outer Facing for Additional Durability

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight, 
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ SRC Rated Slip-Resistant Outsole

	◆ Non-Metallic Plate for Underfoot Protection

	◆ Composite Toe for Non-Metallic Protection

	◆ Meets CAN/CSA Grade 1 Toe and Plate Protection

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Men Sizes: 5 - 15 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

-20°F  /  50°F 
-30°C / 10°C



M
E

N
’S

 U
T

IL
IT

Y

P
U

R
S

U
IT

M
E

N
S

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S

Chore Max is the newest Muck boot to push the 
boundaries of footwear protection. Starting from a 
new outsole designed for slip-resistance, and using 
compounds that are oil and abrasion resistant, the 
platform extends with uppers built for the toughest jobs.

CHORE MAX

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 3D Airmesh Lining for Comfort and Air Circulation

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

	◆ SRC Rated Slip-Resistant Outsole

	◆ Non-Metallic Plate for Underfoot Protection

	◆ Rubber and Spandura™ Upper for Durability 
and Flexible Protection – MAX-CMP

	◆ Composite Toe for Non-Metallic Protection 
– MAX-CMP

	◆ CSA Approved Grade 1 ST/PR/ESR

Men Sizes: 5 - 15 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case 

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

MAX-CMP | Black 
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH PR



TALL

PLAIN TOE
Men Sizes: 5 - 16 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

STEEL TOE
Men Sizes: 5 - 14 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

MIDTALL

40°F  /  95°F 
4°C / 35°C

22

CMCT-900 | Brown 
ASTM F2892-18 EH

CSCT-000 | Black 
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH

CSCT-STL | Brown 
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH

CHCT-900 | Brown 
ASTM F2892-18 EH

This high performance boot keeps feet cool and dry with our 
exclusive XpressCool™ lining for all day comfort, while the Vibram® 
outsole offers durability and traction for multiple surfaces. The steel 
toe version meets ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH. 

CHORE COOL

	◆ Vibram® Outsole

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 4mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ XpressCool™: Anti-microbial Evaporative Cooling Lining 



P
U

R
S

U
IT

M
E

N
S

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S

TALL

TALL GUSSET

MID

-20°F  /  50°F 
-30°C / 10°C

23

MMH-500A | Black         

MMM-500A | Black         

MMXF-000 | Black         

The Muckmaster, proudly built to equip hard working farmers and 
outdoor workers is now also available with a gusset construction 
for an extended fit (XF). Delivering the same high performance and 
protection as the original, the Muckmaster XF offers up to 5 more 
inches of accommodation for optimal fit and comfort. This rugged 
boot withstands sharp objects while the breathable lining keeps 
your feet cool and dry in challenging weather conditions.

MUCKMASTER & XF

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Breathable Mesh Lining

	◆ Comfort Topline

	◆ Extended Rubber Coverage

	◆ Gusset for Extended Fit (XF) – MMXF-000 Only

	◆ 2mm Thermal Foam Under Footbed

	◆ EVA Midsole for Added Comfort

	◆ MS1 Bobbed Molded Outsole

MMH-500A, MMM-500A 
Men Sizes: 5 - 15 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case 

MMXF-000 
Men Sizes: 7 - 15 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case



-40°F  /  40°F 
-40°C / 4°C

ASP-STL  | Black 
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH

The Arctic Pro is constructed with an 8mm neoprene bootie 
and fleece lining to provide all-day comfort and warmth in low 
temperatures. Available in ASTM certification for protective wear in 
dangerous conditions. Like most Muck boots, a topline binding keeps 
the snow and cold out and the warmth in.

ARCTIC SPORT STEEL TOE

ARCTIC PRO

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 8mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance	  

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight, 
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ 2mm Thermal Foam Under Foot

	◆ Bob-Tracker Molded Outsole

	◆ Steel Toe

Men Sizes: 7 - 14 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

Built for work in cold environments the Arctic Sport will keep feet warm, 
dry and comfortable while meeting ASTM safety requirements.

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance 

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight, 
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ 2mm Thermal Foam Under Foot

	◆ EVA Midsole for Added Comfort

	◆ MS1 Molded Outsole

	◆ Steel Toe

Men Sizes: 7 - 14 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

24

-60°F  /  30°F
-50°C / -1°C

ACP-STL | Brown 
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH



25

COMPOSITE TOE

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

LTC-904M | Brown/Medium Width 
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH
 
LTC-904W | Brown/Wide Width 
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH

Worn in the field or to work, this boot’s shock absorbing outsole and 
Gel-Core sub-sole adds cushioning while standing on unforgiving 
surfaces. It is 100% waterproof with a Hydroguard® breathable 
membrane and breathable mesh lining to keep you cool in the 
summer and warm in the winter.

WELLIE CLASSIC

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ Breathable Hydroguard™

	◆ Breathable Mesh Lining

	◆ Full Grain Crazy Horse Leather

	◆ Additional Achilles Support

	◆ Gel-Core™ Sub-Sole Cushioning

	◆ Steel Shank

	◆ EVA Midsole for Added Comfort

	◆ Durable Super Grip Rubber Outsole

	◆ Composite Toe for Non-Metalic Protection

Men Sizes: 7 - 12 (Half Sizes), 13, 14 
Medium and Wide Widths 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case



Mudder Tall

Originals Duck Lace Collection

Muck Originals

Chore Classic & XF

Chore Max

Chore Cool

Muckmaster & XF

Arctic Pro

Wellic Classic

THE MUDDER
We live in a world where there are a lot more than just four seasons. We celebrate the seasons between the seasons.   
We welcome the slush, mud, and floods that can come from unpredictable weather. The Mudder has passed strict 
independent slip resistance testing with its superior surface traction, designed to perform on wet or dry surfaces.  
Made with a durable rubber compound, this outsole has specialized tread spacing with lug side profiles that are 
specifically designed to shed mud and clay. This boot was built specifically to lock the ankle into the back of the boot  
to reduce heel slip and maintain fit integrity even in the muddiest conditions. Finally, all day comfort and support  
are achieved by our dual density footbed, with memory foam for a customized fit and a solid foundation.



P
U

R
S

U
IT

M
E

N
S

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S

MUD-000C | Black 
ASTM F2413-18 M/I/C EH

MUD-MDNA | Mossy Oak Country DNA® 
ASTM F2892-18 EH

MUD-333 | Moss Green 
ASTM F2892-18 EH

MUDDER TALL
	◆ 100% Waterproof, 100% MUCKPROOF

	◆ Soft, Flexible Rubber Upper Provides Durable Protection

	◆ Dual Density Footbed with Memory Foam for Long 
Lasting Comfort

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ for Odor 
Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Extra Toe & Heel Underlays for Additional Protection

	◆ Composite Toe for Non-Metallic Protection - MUD-000C only

	◆ Durable Rubber Outsole with Superior Surface Traction

	◆ Oil & Gas Resistant Outsole

Men Sizes: 7 - 15 
Boxed: 6 Pairs/Case

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

27



ORIGINALS DUCK LACE
Inspired by our iconic Chore Boot, Muck Originals is a collection of light duty, yet essential footwear built for everyday 
use. The Leather Originals feature a durable rubber shell with a full-grain waterproof leather upper, and hand-laid rubber 
for flexibility, comfortable, 100% waterproof protection. Molded PU footbeds with a layer of memory-foam offer maximum 
underfoot comfort. Further, the footbed’s bioDEWIX™ odor and moisture management insert keeps you fresh all day. 
Easy-on/easy-off designs and durable outsoles with defined heels offer traction, style, and performance for life outside.



P
U

R
S

U
IT

M
E

N
S

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S

ODL-902 | Tan/Dark Brown

ODL-000 | Black

ODL-901 | Taupe/Dark Brown

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

ORIGINALS DUCK LACE
	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ Lace-up Construction for a Tailored Fit

	◆ Rugged Full-Grain Leather Upper for Durable 
Waterproof Performance

	◆ Removable Contour Molded Footbed with Memory Foam 
for Long Lasting Cushioning

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Topcover with NZYM™ for Odor 
Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Rubber Outsole with Innovative Lug Design Provides 
Traction while Quickly Releasing Mud and other Debris

Men Sizes: 7 - 15 
Boxed: 6 Pairs/Case

29



MUCK ORIGINALS
Inspired by our iconic Chore Boot, Muck Originals is a collection of light-duty, yet essential footwear. Full neoprene 
booties are wrapped in soft, hand-laid rubber for comfortable, 100% waterproof protection. Molded PU footbeds with 
a layer of memory-foam offer maximum underfoot comfort. Further, the footbed’s bioDEWIX™ odor and moisture 
management insert keeps you fresh all day. Easy on/off designs and durable outsoles with breasted heels offer traction, 
style, and performance for life outside.



P
U

R
S

U
IT

M
E

N
S

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

MUCK ORIGINALS
	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ Full Neoprene Bootie Exposed at Sides for Added 
Comfort and Easy On/Off

	◆ Removable Contour Molded Footbed with Memory Foam 
for Long Lasting Cushioning

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ for 
Odor Control and Moisture Management

Men Sizes: 5 - 15 
Women Sizes: 7 - 17 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

31

OMM-300 | Moss           

OMM-000 | Black            



MENS PURSUIT
32



APEX PRO ARCTIC GRIP A.T. 

APEX 

WETLAND & WETLAND XF

WOODY MAX

WOODY GRIT

ARCTIC SPORT

WOODY ARCTIC ICE AG A.T.

ARCTIC ICE XF AG A.T. 

ARCTIC ICE AG A.T.

ARCTIC PRO

FIELDBLAZER

EDGEWATER

FORAGER

33



APEX PRO ARCTIC GRIP A.T. TRACTION LUG
The Apex is a high-performance all-terrain collection built on an innovative platform for high endurance outdoor pursuits 
requiring a more athletic and agile boot. 100% waterproof construction coupled with breathable mesh linings to provide 
elite protection and moisture management. Multiple outsole options are available for optimal traction in various terrain, 
including rocky, cold/wet ground and of course, the MUCK.



U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
M

E
N

S

P
U

R
S

U
IT

35

APMT-000 | Black

APMT-MDNA | Bark/Mossy Oak® Country DNA

APEX PRO ARCTIC GRIP A.T. TRACTION LUG
	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 4mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and All-Conditions Performance

	◆ Pull Tab Provides Easy On/Off

	◆ Breathable Air Mesh Lining Facilitates Air Circulation to Improve 
Comfort and Reduce Heat and Moisture

	◆ Dual Density Footbed with Memory Foam for Long 
Lasting Comfort

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ for Odor Control 
and Moisture Management

	◆ Lightweight EVA Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ Combining Vibram®’s All-New Arctic Grip All Terrain with XS Trek 
Evo and their New Traction Lug Technology for Added Durability and 
Grip on Wet and Dry Surfaces, Improving Traction by up to 25%

Men Sizes: 7 - 15 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

-20°F  /  50°F 
-30°C / 10°C



36

AXML-000 | Black

AXML-101 | Gray

APEX LACE UP
The Apex is a high-performance all-terrain collection built on an 
innovative platform for high endurance outdoor pursuits requiring 
a more athletic and agile boot. 100% waterproof construction 
coupled with breathable mesh linings to provide elite protection and 
moisture management. Multiple outsole options are available for 
optimal traction in various terrain, including rocky, cold/wet ground 
and of course, the MUCK.

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 3mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Lace-up Construction for a Tailored Fit

	◆ Durable Metal Hardware with Speed Hooks for Rapid Lacing

	◆ Breathable Air Mesh Lining Facilitates Air Circulation to 
Improve Comfort and Reduce Heat and Moisture

	◆ Dual Density Footbed with Memory Foam for Long 
Lasting Comfort

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ for Odor 
Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Lightweight EVA Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ Lugged Rubber Outsole for Durable All-Terrain Traction

Men Sizes: 7 - 15 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C



U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
M

E
N

S

P
U

R
S

U
IT

37

AXMZ-907 | Dark Brown/OrangeAXMZ-900 | Dark Brown

AXMZ-106 | Black/Gray/Red            

AXMZ-302 | Olive

AXMZ-MOC
Brown/Mossy Oak Break-Up Country®

AXMZ-000 | Black/Gray            

The Apex is a high-performance all-terrain collection built on an 
innovative platform for high endurance outdoor pursuits requiring a 
more athletic and agile boot. 100% waterproof construction coupled 
with breathable mesh linings to provide elite protection and moisture 
management. Multiple outsole options are available for optimal 
traction in various terrain, including rocky, cold/wet ground and of 
course, the MUCK.

APEX MID ZIP

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ Upper Features a Lock-Down Zipper Closure System, 
with a Waterproof YKK® Zipper, the Industry’s Finest 
and Most Durable Technical Zipper Construction

	◆ Breathable Mesh-Sandwich Fabric Lining to Improve  
Air Circulation

	◆ Dual Density Footbed with Memory Foam for Long 
Lasting Comfort

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ for 
Odor Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Lightweight Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ Lugged Rubber Outsole for Durable All-Terrain Traction

Men Sizes: 7 - 15 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C



	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie

	◆ 3D Airmesh Linings for Breathability

	◆ Full Rubber Coverage to Top of the 
Boot-Certified Against Snake Strike

	◆ EVA Midsole for Added Comfort 
and Ground Insulation

	◆ Self-Cleaning MS-1 Lug Outsole is 
Excellent in Mud, Snow and Dirt

	◆ ASTM Certified Against Electrical Hazard

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Men Sizes: 5 - 15 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

-20°F  /  50°F 
-30°C / 10°C

38

WET-998K | BarkMWET-900 | Bark
Gusset for Extended Fit

WETP-900 | Brown
ASTM F2892-18 EH

WETLAND PRO SNAKE

WETLAND AND WETLAND XF

A favorite of waterfowlers and anyone who shovels snow or works 
outdoors, the Wetland continues to be one of Muck’s most popular 
boots. The PRO features full height snake strike resistant rubber 
construction to protect against sticks, rocks, and scratches while 
the outsole is an excellent performer in most every outdoor terrain.

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Breathable Mesh Lining

	◆ Calf-High Extended Rubber Coverage

	◆ Gusset for Extended Fit (XF) - MWET-900 only

	◆ Comfort Topline

	◆ EVA Contoured Molded Midsole

	◆ Molded Outsole

MWET-900 
Men Sizes: 7 - 15

WET-998K 
Men Sizes: 5 - 15

Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case



U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
M

E
N

S

P
U

R
S

U
IT

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight, 
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ Comfort Topline

	◆ 2mm Thermal Foam Under the Footbed

	◆ Lightweight Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ MS-1 Molded Outsole

WDM-RTE 
Men Sizes: 7 - 15

WDM-MOCT 
Men Sizes: 5 - 15

Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Breathable Mesh Sandwich-fabric Lining Improves  
Air Circulation

	◆ Extended Rubber Coverage

	◆ Comfort Topline

	◆ Rubber Outsole with Rugged Tread Pattern

Men Sizes: 7 - 14 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

WOODY MAX

WOODY GRIT

Woody Max has kept hunters warm and toasty for over a decade with 
a 5mm neoprene waterproof bootie and fleece liner with the added 
2mm thermal foam under foot. It’s a proven combination at frigid 
temperatures on the stand, in the blind and the trek in between.

Woody Grit uses a protective rubber exterior while offering 
comfort and flexibility in every step. The interior sports a 5mm 
neoprene waterproof bootie lined with breathable mesh lining to 
improve circulation. The rubber cup outsole offers excellent grip 
on a variety of surfaces.

Roll Down

-40°F  /  40°F 
-40°C / 4°C

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

39

WDM-RTE | Brown/Realtree EDGE™

WDM-MOCT | Bark/Mossy Oak® Break-Up Country®

WDC-INF | Mossy Oak Infinity®



ARCTIC SPORT
The Arctic Sport is a premium winter boot constructed from a 5mm neoprene bootie with protective rubber  
overlays to keep feet warm in deep snow or slush. The underfoot system is engineered to provide all-day comfort,  
thermal insulation from cold ground and great traction in all conditions.

40



U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
M

E
N

S

P
U

R
S

U
IT

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight, 
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ Comfort Topline

	◆ 2mm Thermal Foam Under the Footbed

	◆ Lightweight Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ MS-1 Molded Outsole

Men Sizes: 5 - 15 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

ARCTIC SPORT

41

TALL

MID

ASP-000A | BlackASM-000A | Black

AVTVA-MDNA | Mossy Oak Country DNA®

-40°F  /  40°F 
-40°C / 4°C

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 8mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight,  
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ Extended Rubber Coverage

	◆ Rugged Spandura® Upper for Durability

	◆ Lightweight Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Vibram Arctic Grip A.T for Wet Ice Traction Coupled  
with XS Trek Evo Adding Durability and Improved Grip 
on Wet and Dry Surfaces

Men Sizes: 7 - 15 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

WOODY ARCTIC ICE ARCTIC GRIP A.T.
Featuring an 8mm neoprene bootie with fleece lining wrapped in 
layers of soft rubber so your feet will stay warm and dry in the most 
extreme conditions. The outsole features Vibram’s all-new Arctic 
Grip A.T. with XS Trek Evo for advanced traction on all terrains 
including wet ice, snow, mixed/loose surfaces and hard pack. 

-60°F  /  30°F
-50°C / -1°C



42

-60°F  /  30°F
-50°C / -1°C

MHVA-RTE | Bison/Realtree EDGE™

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 8mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight, 
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ Extended Rubber Coverage

	◆ Rugged Spandura® Upper for Durability

	◆ Lightweight Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Vibram Arctic Grip A.T for Wet Ice Traction Coupled 
with XSTrek Evo Adding Durability and Improved Grip 
on Wet and Dry Surfaces

Men Sizes: 7 - 15 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

ARCTIC ICE XF ARCTIC GRIP A.T.
Featuring an 8mm neoprene bootie with fleece lining wrapped in 
layers of soft rubber so your feet will stay warm and dry in the most 
extreme conditions. The outsole features Vibram’s all-new Arctic 
Grip A.T. with XS Trek Evo for advanced traction on all terrains 
including wet ice, snow, mixed/loose surfaces and hard pack.



U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
M

E
N

S

P
U

R
S

U
IT

43

MID

TALL

AVTVA-101 | Gray

-60°F  /  30°F
-50°C / -1°C

-40°F  /  40°F 
-40°C / 4°C

AVTVA-000 | Black AVTVA-900 | Brown

AVMVA-000 | Black

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 8mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight, 
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ Extended Rubber Coverage

	◆ Rugged Spandura® Upper for Durability

	◆ Lightweight Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Vibram Arctic Grip A.T for Wet Ice Traction Coupled 
with XSTrek Evo Adding Durability and Improved Grip 
on Wet and Dry Surfaces

Men Sizes: 7 - 15 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

ARCTIC ICE ARCTIC GRIP A.T.
Featuring an 8mm neoprene bootie with fleece lining wrapped in 
layers of soft rubber so your feet will stay warm and dry in the most 
extreme conditions. The outsole features Vibram’s all-new Arctic 
Grip A.T. with XS Trek Evo for advanced traction on all terrains 
including wet ice, snow, mixed/loose surfaces and hard pack.



-60°F  /  30°F
-50°C / -1°C

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 8mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort 
and Performance

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight, 
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ Comfort Topline

	◆ 2mm Thermal Foam Under the Footbed

	◆ EVA Midsole for Added Comfort

	◆ Bob-Tracker Molded Outsole

Men Sizes: 5 - 15 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

ARCTIC PRO
The Arctic Pro is one of the warmest neoprene boots on the 
market. Perfect for the hunter or outdoor worker in cold climates. 
Featuring a 8mm neoprene waterproof bootie and fleece lining 
for the standard in warmth and protective support. The 2mm 
foam under the footbed assures warmth in low temperatures or 
when standing on ice. A topline binding keeps the snow and cold 
out, and warmth inside.

ACP-MOCT | Mossy Oak Country®

ACP-998K | Bark

44



SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

Roll Down

Roll Down

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie

	◆ Rubber and Neoprene Upper for Durability and 
Flexible Protection

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight, 
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ Hi-Vis Roll Down Upper for Comfort and Safety

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Men Sizes: 5 - 15 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie

	◆ Rubber and Neoprene Upper for Durability and 
Flexible Protection

	◆ Breathable Mesh Sandwich-fabric Lining Improves 
Air Circulation

	◆ Hi-Vis Roll Down Upper for Comfort and Safety

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Men Sizes: 5 - 15 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

FIELDBLAZER CLASSIC FLEECE 

FIELDBLAZER & EDGEWATER CLASSIC 
Get Comfortable. Get the Original. Fieldblazer Classic and 
Edgewater Classic brings back the boot that started a revolution. 
Refreshed with a new lining package that acts as both a safety 
and comfort feature, the Classics stay with the same great last for 
the best in comfort and performance.

-20°F  /  50°F 
-30°C / 10°C

45

FBC-MOCT 
Brown/Mossy Oak® Break-Up Country® 
ASTM F2892-18 EH

ECH-900 | Brown 
ASTM F2892-18 EH

FBF-RTE | Brown/RealTree EDGE™
ASTM F2892-18 EH 

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
M

E
N

S

P
U

R
S

U
IT





SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

Roll Down Roll Down

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ Breathable Mesh Sandwich-fabric Lining Improves 
Air Circulation

	◆ Self-Cleaning Calendered Outsole is Excellent in Mud, 
Snow and Dirt

	◆ 5mm Neoprene for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Hi-Vis Roll Down Upper for Comfort and Safety

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Men Sizes: 5 - 15 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Self-Cleaning Calendered Outsole is Excellent in Mud, 
Snow and Dirt

	◆ Reinforced Heel, Toe and Instep

	◆ Breathable Mesh Sandwich-fabric Lining Improves 
Air Circulation

Men Sizes: 4 - 14 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

EDGEWATER CLASSIC MID

EDGEWATER ORIGINAL
The Original Edgewater with the Mud-Shedding, Self-Clearing 
Railroad Tie Outsole in Classic Muck Green.

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

47

ECM-000 | Black
ASTM F2892-18 EH

ECM-300 | Moss
ASTM F2892-18 EH

EWH-333T | Moss

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
M

E
N

S

P
U

R
S

U
IT



FORAGER TALL
The Forager Tall is a boot unlike any other, inspired by classic Muck styles updated to meet the needs of today’s active 
wearer. This boot is designed for the person who is on the move but needs comfort, reliability and fit. 100% Waterproof, 
the Forager is versatile in that it can be worn at three different height options with an adjustable closure system and  
gaiter collar. Pliable, lightweight, easy to roll and pack, easy to clean, this boot is for the outdoorsy user who is always 
prepared and won’t be slowed down.



OUTSOLE

49

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
M

E
N

S

P
U

R
S

U
IT

	◆ 100% Waterproof 

	◆ Easy-to-Fold Rubber Upper Enables Multiple Shaft 
Height Options

	◆ Loc-Tite Adjustable Closure System and MuckSTOP  
Gaiter collar provides a customized fit.

	◆ Guarden Rubber Toe and Heel for Durability and  
Extended Wear 

	◆ Dual Density Footbed with Memory Foam for Long  
Lasting Comfort

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Durable Rubber Outsole with Self-Cleaning  
Multi-Surface Traction

	◆ MuckTuck Nylon Bag for Packability

Men Sizes: 4 - 15 
Women Sizes: 5 - 12, Unisex 
Boxed: 6 Pairs/Case

FORAGER TALL

Loc-Tite Adjustable Closure 
System and MuckSTOP Nylon 
Gaiter collar provides a 
customized fit.

MULTIPLE WEAR HEIGHTS

ROLLED DOWNCUFFEDUPRIGHT

Muck Tuck Sack

FOR-MDNA | Mossy Oak Country DNA® FOR-901 | Black/Tan FOR-000 | Black FOR-101 | Dark Gray/Print

FORAGER  UNISEX SIZE CONVERSION CHART
MEN’S SIZES 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

WOMEN’S SIZES 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16



FORAGER MID & LOW
The Forager is a collection unlike any other, inspired by classic Muck styles updated to meet the needs of today’s 
active wearer. This Forager is designed for the person who is on the move and desires comfort, reliability and fit. 
100% Waterproof, the Forager 9” Mid is versatile in that it can be worn at 2 different height options partnered with  
a Low slip-on for easy-on/easy-off. Pliable, lightweight, easy to roll and pack, easy to clean, this collection is for the 
outdoorsy user who is always prepared and won’t be slowed down.



51

UNISEX  9” 

FRM-900 | Dark Brown

UNISEX SLIP-ON

FRL-000 | Black FRL-300 | Olive

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
M

E
N

S

P
U

R
S

U
IT

	◆ 100% Waterproof, 100% MUCKPROOF

	◆ 9” has an Easy-to-Fold Rubber Upper for 2 Shaft Height Options

	◆ Guarden Rubber Toe and Heel for Durability and Extended Wear

	◆ Dual Density Footbed with Memory Foam for Long Lasting Comfort

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ for Odor 
Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Durable Rubber Outsole with Self-Cleaning Multi-Surface Traction

Unisex Sizes: 4 - 15 
Boxed: 6 Pairs/Case

FORAGER



MENS LIFE
52



OUTSCAPE

MUCKSTER II

EXCURSION PRO

ARCTIC EXCURSION

53



OUTSCAPE COLLECTION
Performance and versatility are key when on the go; be it in the garden, working in the yard, hiking with the dog  
or for those days when you can’t decide between the waterproof shoe you need and the lightweight sneaker you love.  
The Outscape is a lightweight, 100% waterproof lace-up shoe, designed to keep you comfortable and enable you to get 
more done every day.



U
T

IL
IT

Y
M

E
N

S

L
IF

E
K

ID
S

P
U

R
S

U
IT

55

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

OSLM-100 | Gray

OSLM-000 | Black/Tan

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ Lace-up Construction for a Tailored Fit

	◆ Muckskin Flexible Neoprene with Abrasion Resistant Rubber Coating

	◆ Guarden Rubber Toe and Heel for Durability and Extended Wear

	◆ Breathable Mesh Lining Facilitates Air Circulation to Improve Comfort 
and Reduce Heat and Moisture

	◆ Dual Density Footbed with Memory Foam for Long Lasting Comfort

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ for Odor Control 
and Moisture Management

	◆ Lightweight Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ Self-Cleaning Rubber Outsole for Optimal Traction and Reliability

	◆ Shovel-Ready Nylon Shank for Added Underfoot Stability when Using 
Garden Tools

Men Sizes: 7- 12, (Half Sizes), 13, 14 
Boxed: 6 Pairs/Case

OUTSCAPE LACE-UP



56



U
T

IL
IT

Y
M

E
N

S

L
IF

E
K

ID
S

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

OSC-900 | Brown

57

OSS-100 | GrayOSS-001 | Black OST-MDNA | Mossy Oak Country DNA®

OSS-306
Burnt Olive/Ribbon Red/Black

OSS-000 | Black            

OSS-900 | Brown

OSS-300 | Moss

OSC-000 | Black            OSC-MOBU
Brown/Mossy Oak Break-Up Country®

P
U

R
S

U
IT

OUTSCAPE CHELSEA
Men Sizes: 7- 12, (Half Sizes), 13, 14 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

OUTSCAPE LOW
Men Sizes: 7- 12, (Half Sizes), 13, 14 
Boxed: 6 Pairs/Case

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C



MUCKSTER II
Stay dry and comfortable in the Muckster II collection, ideal for any chore or task. These beloved classics offer rubber 
outsoles that are designed to easily shed debris and provide great multi-surface traction. Whether you are in the garden, 
running errands, or walking the dog, you’ll enjoy these easy-on/easy-off staples for every outdoor pursuit.



U
T

IL
IT

Y
M

E
N

S

L
IF

E
K

ID
S

P
U

R
S

U
IT

59

LOW

ANKLE

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

M2A-000 | Black/Black

M2L-000 | Black/Brown M2L-300 | Moss/Green

M2A-900 | Bark/Otter

M2L-900 | Bark/Otter

M2A-300 | Moss/Green

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 4mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Breathable Mesh Sandwich-fabric Lining Improves Air Circulation

	◆ Comfort Topline

	◆ Self Cleaning Rubber Outsole Built for the Lawn and Garden

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ for Odor 
Control and Moisture Management

Men Sizes: 7 - 15 
Boxed: 6 Pairs/Case

MUCKSTER II



LOW

MID

40°F  /  95°F 
4°C / 35°C

60

FRMC-000 | Black/Gunmetal

FRLC-000 | Black/Gunmetal FRLC-900 | Bark/Otter

FRMC-900 | Bark/Otter

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 4mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ XpressCool™: Anti-microbial Evaporative Cooling Lining

	◆ Lightweight Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ Rugged Rubber Outsole

Men Sizes: 7 - 15 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

EXCURSION PRO



ANKLE

-40°F  /  40°F 
-40°C / 4°C

61

AEP-000 | Black/Gray

AELA-000 | Black/Gray AELA-900 | Brown

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight, 
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ Lightweight Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ Rugged Rubber Outsole

Men Sizes: 7 - 15 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

ARCTIC EXCURSION
Whether you’re shoveling the driveway or walking to work, the 
Arctic Excursion is an ideal all-purpose boot. Easy to pull on for 
cold, wet, icy or snowy conditions, this stylish boot will keep you 
warm and comfortable in all weather conditions



WOMENS UTILITY
62



ORIGINALS DUCK LACE

ORIGINALS

CHORE CLASSIC

DERBY

63



ORIGINALS DUCK LACE
Inspired by our iconic Chore Boot, Muck Originals is a collection of light duty, yet essential footwear built for everyday 
use. The Leather Originals feature a durable rubber shell with a full-grain waterproof leather upper, and hand-laid rubber 
for flexibility, comfortable, 100% waterproof protection. Molded PU footbeds with a layer of memory-foam offer maximum 
underfoot comfort. Further, the footbed’s bioDEWIX™ odor and moisture management insert keeps you fresh all day. 
Easy-on/easy-off designs and durable outsoles with defined heels offer traction, style, and performance for life outside.



P
U

R
S

U
IT

W
O

M
E

N
S

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S

65

ODLW-109 | Walnut/Brown

ODLW-900 | Brown/Black ODLW-901 | Taupe/Walnut ODLW-902 | Tan/Dark Brown

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ Lace-Up Construction for a Tailored Fit

	◆ Rugged Full Grain Upper for Durable Waterproof Performance

	◆ Removable Contour Molded Footbed with Memory Foam for Long 
Lasting Cushoning

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ for Odor Control 
and Moisture Management

	◆ Rubber Outsole with Innovative Lug Design Provides Traction 
while quickly Releasing Mud and other Debris

Women Sizes: 5 - 11 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

ORIGINALS DUCK LACE
SUB FREEZING 

65°F / 18°C



MUCK ORIGINALS ANKLE
Inspired by our iconic Chore Boot, Muck Originals is a collection of light-duty, yet essential footwear. Full neoprene 
booties are wrapped in soft, hand-laid rubber for comfortable, 100% waterproof protection. Molded PU footbeds with 
a layer of memory-foam offer maximum underfoot comfort. Further, the footbed’s bioDEWIX™ odor and moisture 
management insert keeps you fresh all day. Easy on/off designs and durable outsoles with breasted heels offer traction, 
style, and performance for life outside. 



P
U

R
S

U
IT

W
O

M
E

N
S

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S

67

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ Full Neoprene Bootie Exposed at Sides for 
Added Comfort and Easy On/Off	 

	◆ 6” Upper

	◆ Molded PU Insert with Memory Foam for 
Superior Underfoot Comfort

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Rubber Outsole with Innovative Lug Design  
Provides Traction while quickly releasing  
Mud and other Debris

Women Sizes: 5 - 11 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

MUCK ORIGINALS ANKLE

OAW-100 | White/Gray OAW-1PLD | Black/Plaid

OAW-104 | Oatmeal/Print OAW-9PL | Brown/Plaid/Gum

OAW-5FLR
Astral Aura/Floral Heel

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

OAW-9TW 
Rum Raisin/Tweed Herringbone

OAW-000 | Black

OAW-901 | TaupeOAW-900 | Brown





P
U

R
S

U
IT

W
O

M
E

N
S

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S

OMW-401 | Muted Clay

OMW-5FLR
Astral Aura/Floral

69

OMW-105 | Gray/Quail

OMW-000 | Black OMW-901 | TaupeOMW-900 | Brown

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ Full Neoprene Bootie Exposed at Sides for 
Added Comfort and Easy On/Off	 

	◆ Molded PU Insert with Memory Foam for 
Superior Underfoot Comfort

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Rubber Outsole with Innovative Lug Design 
Provides Traction while quickly releasing Mud 
and other Debris

Women Sizes: 5 - 11 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

MUCK ORIGINALS PULL ON MID
SUB FREEZING 

65°F / 18°C



CHORE CLASSIC & XF
Our iconic Chore boot, built specifically for women, now also available with an adjustable gusset for the perfect fit.  
The women’s Chore combines premium rubber and neoprene for a boot that’s comfortable, functional and ready for work.



P
U

R
S

U
IT

W
O

M
E

N
S

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S

XF TALL

MIDCLASSIC TALL

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

71

WCHT-000 | Black WCHM-000 | Black

WCXF-000 | BlackWCXF-STL | Black 
ASTM F2413-18 F/I/C EH P

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Breathable Mesh Sandwich-fabric Lining Improves 
Air Circulation

	◆ Women’s Last

	◆ Gusset for Extended Fit (XF Tall) _ WCXF only

	◆ Rugged Outsole Design

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Women Sizes: 5 - 11 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

CHORE CLASSIC & XF



DERBY
The Derby is a stylish performance riding boot created on a stirrup-ready last for versatility on the farm.  
The neoprene bootie has a breathable liner for comfort and seasonal versatility, while extra layers of rubber  
ensure protection during long hours in the barn.  This boot also features a steel shank for added stability and  
slip-resistant outsole for multi-surface traction.



P
U

R
S

U
IT

W
O

M
E

N
S

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S

ANKLE

TALL

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ Pull-On Style

	◆ 3mm Neoprene Bootie with Full Rubber Upper 
for Comfort, Warmth and Protection

	◆ 3mm Built-In Footbed for Underfoot Comfort

	◆ Steel Shank for Stability

	◆ Stirrup-Ready Silhouette for Versatility

	◆ SRA Rated Slip-Resistant Outsole

Women Sizes: 5 - 11 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

DERBY

73

DBY-000 | Black

DBYT-000 | Black



74

WOMENS PURSUIT



75

APEX

WETLAND

WOODY MAX

NOMADIC SPORT

ARCTIC ICE AG A.T. 

HALE

ARCTIC SPORT II

FORAGER



APEX
The Apex is a high-performance all-terrain collection built on an innovative platform for high endurance outdoor pursuits 
requiring a more athletic and agile boot. 100% waterproof construction coupled with breathable mesh linings to provide 
elite protection and moisture management. Multiple outsole options are available for optimal traction in various terrain, 
including rocky, cold/wet ground and of course, the MUCK.



AXWZ-101 | Frost GrayAXWZ-000 | Black/White            

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ Upper Features a Lock-Down Zipper Closure System, with a Waterproof YKK® 
Zipper, the Industry’s Finest and Most Durable Technical Zipper Construction

	◆ Breathable Mesh-Sandwich Fabric Lining to Improve Air Circulation

	◆ Dual Density Footbed with Memory Foam for Long Lasting Comfort

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Lightweight EVA Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ All-Terrain Lugged Rubber Outsole for Durable Traction

Women Sizes: 5 - 12 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

APEX MID ZIP

77

AXWL-000 | BlackAXWL-101 | Dark Shadow

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 3mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Breathable Mesh-Sandwich Fabric Lining to Improve Air Circulation

	◆ Dual Density Footbed with Memory Foam for Long Lasting Comfort	  

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ for Odor Control 
and Moisture Management

	◆ Lightweight EVA Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ All-Terrain Lugged Rubber Outsole for Durable Traction

	◆ Lace-up Construction for a Tailored Fit

	◆ Durable Metal Hardware with Speed Hooks for Rapid Lacing

Women Sizes: 5 - 12 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

APEX LACE UP

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
W

O
M

E
N

S

P
U

R
S

U
IT



78



	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Breathable Mesh Sandwich-fabric Lining Improves Air Circulation

	◆ Comfort Topline

	◆ Lightweight Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ MS2 Molded Bobbed Outsole

Women Sizes: 6 - 11 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 4mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Breathable Mesh Sandwich-fabric Lining Improves 
Air Circulation

	◆ Lightweight Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ MS2 Molded Bobbed Outsole

	◆ Hi-Vis Roll Down Upper for Comfort and Safety

Women Sizes: 5 - 11 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

WETLAND AND WETLAND XF

WOODY MAX

All the same great features as the Men’s Wetland, built on a women’s 
last for a slimmer fit. Rubber calf high exterior protects ankles 
from sticks, rocks and scratches while the outsole is an excellent 
performer in mud and snow.

Woody Max is our top-selling performance hunting boot for women, 
built on a woman’s last for best in class fit and performance

Roll Down

-20°F  /  50°F 
-30°C / 10°C

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

79

WWPK-RTE | Brown/Realtree EDGE™

WMT-998K | Bark

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
W

O
M

E
N

S

P
U

R
S

U
IT



ARCTIC ICE ARCTIC GRIP A.T. NOMADIC SPORT
Built for high performance in cold weather, the Nomadic Sport delivers unparalleled waterproof warmth and superior 
traction in a sporty casual boot you can wear most anywhere. The sleek upper is constructed from a 100% waterproof 
textile with a soft, thermal fleece lining to provide all day warmth and comfort. The outsole features Vibram’s all-new 
Arctic Grip A.T. with XS Trek Evo for advanced traction on all terrains including wet ice, snow, mixed/loose surfaces 
and hard pack.



	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ Lace Up for Adjustability

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight, 
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ Cosmo™ Therm 200G Insulation

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ for Odor 
Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Lightweight Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ Vibram Arctic Grip A.T for Wet Ice Traction Coupled with 
XS Trek Evo Adding Durability and Improved Grip on Wet 
and Dry Surfaces

Women Sizes: 5 - 11 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

ARCTIC ICE ARCTIC GRIP A.T. NOMADIC SPORT
-20°F  /  50°F 
-30°C / 10°C

NWVA-101 | Castlerock/Trooper Camo NWVA-300 | Olive/Camo

81

NWVA-000 | Black

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
W

O
M

E
N

S

P
U

R
S

U
IT



ARCTIC ICE ARCTIC GRIP A.T.
Featuring an 8mm neoprene bootie with fleece lining wrapped in layers of soft rubber so your feet will stay warm and 
dry in the most extreme conditions. The outsole features Vibram’s all-new Arctic Grip A.T. with XS Trek Evo for advanced 
traction on all terrains including wet ice, snow, mixed/loose surfaces and hard pack.  



83

MID

-60°F  /  30°F
-50°C / -1°C

ASVTA-600 
Black/Windsor Wine

ASVTA-101 
Black/Gray Geometric

ASVTA-404 
Black/Hot Pink

ASVTA-100 
Black/Jersey Heather

TALL

ASVMA-300 | Moss w/Camo

ASVMA-404
Black/Hot Pink

ASVMA-101 
Black/Gray Geometric

ASVMA-100 
Black/Jersey Heather

-40°F  /  40°F 
-40°C / 4°C

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 8mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance (5mm Mid)

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight, Performance 
Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ Extended Rubber Coverage

	◆ Lightweight Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Vibram Arctic Grip A.T for Wet Ice Traction Coupled with  
XS Trek Evo Adding Durability and Improved Grip on Wet 
and Dry Surfaces

Women Sizes: 5 - 11 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

ARCTIC ICE ARCTIC GRIP A.T.

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
W

O
M

E
N

S

P
U

R
S

U
IT



HALE
Our most popular women’s boot for any season. Lightweight with breathable mesh lining and a self-cleaning ribbed 
outsole makes this boot a must-have.



HAW-9TW | Walnut w/HerringboneHAWF-900 | Brown w/Fleece Lining

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Breathable Mesh Sandwich-fabric Lining Improves 
Air Circulation

	◆ Pull-on Tab for Easy On/Off

	◆ Ribbed Outsole for Easy Cleaning

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Women Sizes: 5 - 11 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

HALE

HAW-000 | Black

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

85

HAW-1PLD | Black/Gray Plaid

HAW-1HB | Black w/Fuzzy Herringbone

HAW-404 | Black/Hot PinkHAW-MSMG | Black/Muddy Girl® Camo

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
W

O
M

E
N

S

P
U

R
S

U
IT



ARCTIC SPORT II TALL
Designed for some of the coldest conditions, the Arctic Sport II works great in nearly every environment. 
These fun, sporty colors make them perfect for trekking in the back woods or just enjoying the great outdoors.



	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight,  
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ Extended Rubber Coverage

	◆ Comfort Insole

	◆ Lightweight EVA Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ Rugged Rubber Outsole for Traction

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Women Sizes: 5 - 11 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

ARCTIC SPORT II TALL

87

AS2T-3TW | Dark Olive/Herringbone

-40°F  /  40°F 
-40°C / 4°C

AS2T-201 | Black/Navy Topography AS2T-000 | Black AS2T-101 | Gray

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
W

O
M

E
N

S

P
U

R
S

U
IT



ARCTIC SPORT II MID
Designed for some of the coldest conditions, the Arctic Sport II works great in nearly every environment.  
These fun, sporty colors make them perfect for trekking in the back woods or just enjoying the great outdoors.



AS2M-201 | Black/Navy Topography AS2M-000 | Black AS2M-101 | Gray

AS2M-6TW | Wine Tasting/HerringboneAS2M-004 | Black/Magenta Digi Fade Print

89

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight,  
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ Extended Rubber Coverage

	◆ Comfort Insole

	◆ Lightweight EVA Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ Rugged Rubber Outsole for Traction

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Women Sizes: 5 - 11 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

ARCTIC SPORT II MID
-40°F  /  40°F 
-40°C / 4°C

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
W

O
M

E
N

S

P
U

R
S

U
IT



FORAGER TALL
The Forager Tall is a boot unlike any other, inspired by classic Muck styles updated to meet the needs of today’s active 
wearer. This boot is designed for the person who is on the move but needs comfort, reliability and fit. 100% Waterproof, 
the Forager is versatile in that it can be worn at three different height options with an adjustable closure system and gaiter 
collar. Pliable, lightweight, easy to roll and pack, easy to clean, this boot is for the outdoorsy user who is always prepared 
and won’t be slowed down.



P
U

R
S

U
IT

W
O

M
E

N
S

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S

Loc-Tite Adjustable Closure 
System and MuckSTOP Nylon 
Gaiter collar provides a 
customized fit.

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

FORW-303 | Reseda/Sunflower Print

MULTIPLE WEAR HEIGHTS

UNISEX

ROLLED DOWNCUFFEDUPRIGHT

Muck Tuck Sack

FOR-MDNA
Mossy Oak Country DNA®

FOR-901 | Black/Tan FOR-000 | Black FOR-101 | Dark Gray/Print

	◆ 100% Waterproof 

	◆ Easy-to-Fold Rubber Upper Enables Multiple 
Shaft Height Options

	◆ Loc-Tite Adjustable Closure System and 
MuckSTOP Gaiter collar provides a customized fit.

	◆ Guarden Rubber Toe and Heel for Durability 
and Extended Wear 

	◆ Dual Density Footbed with Memory Foam for 
Long Lasting Comfort

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Durable Rubber Outsole with Self-Cleaning 
Multi-Surface Traction

	◆ MuckTuck Nylon Bag for Packability

Women Sizes: 5 - 12, Unisex 
Boxed: 6 Pairs/Case

FORAGER TALL

91

WOMENS



FORAGER 9” & SLIP ON
The Forager is a collection unlike any other, inspired by classic Muck styles updated to meet the needs of today’s 
active wearer. This Forager is designed for the person who is on the move and desires comfort, reliability and fit. 
100% Waterproof, the Forager 9” Mid is versatile in that it can be worn at 2 different height options partnered with  
a Low slip-on for easy-on/easy-off. Pliable, lightweight, easy to roll and pack, easy to clean, this collection is for the 
outdoorsy user who is always prepared and won’t be slowed down.



P
U

R
S

U
IT

W
O

M
E

N
S

U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S

UNISEX MID

FRM-900 | Dark Brown

WOMENS MID 

FRMW-103 | Light Gray/Reseda

WOMENS LOW

UNISEX LOW

FRLW-401 | Muted Clay/Wheat Print FRLW-100 | Light Gray/Sunflower Print

FRL-000 | Black FRL-300 | Olive

	◆ 100% Waterproof, 100% MUCKPROOF

	◆ 9” MId has an Easy-to-Fold Rubber Upper for 2 Shaft 
Height Options

	◆ Guarden Rubber Toe and Heel for Durability 
and Extended Wear

	◆ Dual Density Footbed with Memory Foam for 
Long Lasting Comfort

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Durable Rubber Outsole with Self-Cleaning 
Multi-Surface Traction

Women Sizes: 5 - 12, Unisex 
Boxed: 6 Pairs/Case

FORAGER

FORAGER  UNISEX SIZE CONVERSION CHART
MEN’S SIZES 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

WOMEN’S SIZES 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

93

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C



94

WOMENS LIFE



95

Outscape
Muckster II

Arctic Adventure
Arctic Weekend



OUTSCAPE COLLECTION
Performance and versatility are key when on the go; be it in the garden, working in the yard, hiking with the dog or 
for those days when you can’t decide between the waterproof shoe you need and the lightweight sneaker you love. The 
Outscape is a lightweight, 100% waterproof lace-up shoe, designed to keep you comfortable and enable you to get more 
done every day. 



U
T

IL
IT

Y
W

O
M

E
N

S

L
IF

E
K

ID
S

P
U

R
S

U
IT

97

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

OSLW-104 | Dark Gray/Teal/PinkOSLW-000 | Black/Muted Clay            

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ Lace-up Construction for a Tailored Fit

	◆ Muckskin Flexible Neoprene with Abrasion Resistant 
Rubber Coating

	◆ Guarden Rubber Toe and Heel for Durability and 
Extended Wear

	◆ Breathable Mesh Lining Facilitates Air Circulation to 
Improve Comfort and Reduce Heat and Moisture

	◆ Dual Density Footbed with Memory Foam for Long 
Lasting Comfort

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™  
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

	◆ Lightweight Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ Self-Cleaning Rubber Outsole for Optimal Traction and 
Reliability

	◆ Shovel-Ready Nylon Shank for Added Underfoot Stability 
when Using Garden Tools

Women Sizes: 5- 10, (Half Sizes), 11, 12 
Boxed: 6 Pairs/Case

OUTSCAPE LACE UP



Performance and versatility are key when on the go and need to 
get the job done; be it in the garden, working in the yard, hiking 
with the dog or for those days when you can’t decide between the 
waterproof shoe you need and the lightweight sneaker you want to 
wear. The Outscape is a lightweight, 100% waterproof lace-up shoe, 
designed to keep you comfortable and enable you to get more done 
every day.



U
T

IL
IT

Y
W

O
M

E
N

S

L
IF

E
K

ID
S

P
U

R
S

U
IT

OSCW-000 | Black            OSCW-101 | Frost/Gray           OSCW-901 | Walnut           

OSSW-000 | Black            OSSW-901 | Crockery            OSSW-300 | Olive            

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

OUTSCAPE LOW
Women Sizes: 5- 10, (Half Sizes), 11, 12 
Boxed: 6 Pairs/Case

OUTSCAPE CHELSEA
Women Sizes: 5- 10, (Half Sizes), 11, 12 
Boxed: 4 Pairs/Case

99

OSSW-104 | Dark Gray/Teal/PinkOSSW-001 | Black/Gray            OSSW-200 | Trooper Blue



	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ Breathable Mesh Sandwich-fabric Lining 
Improves Air Circulation

	◆ Neoprene Flat with Rubber Overlays for 
Comfort, Breathability, and Durability 
Where You Need It Most

	◆ Self Cleaning Rubber Outsole Built for the 
Lawn and Garden

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Women Sizes: 5 - 10 (Half Sizes), 11 
Package 6 Pairs/Case

MUCKSTER II FLAT
Taking the superior comfort and style of the Muckster II Collection 
into a new silhouette, this sporty women’s flat keeps you cool 
and comfortable all season long.  100% waterproof, flexible, and 
lightweight with a durable rubber outsole for great traction and all 
day comfort.

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

WMB-001 | Black/Night FloralWMB-102 | Gray/Print

WMB-5FLR | Astral Aura/Sunflower PrintWMB-4WT | Muted Clay/Wheat Print



U
T

IL
IT

Y
W

O
M

E
N

S

L
IF

E
K

ID
S

P
U

R
S

U
IT

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ Full Neoprene Bootie Exposed at Ankle for a Comfortable, Flexible Fit

	◆ Breathable Mesh Sandwich-fabric Lining Improves Air Circulation

	◆ Self Cleaning Rubber Outsole Built for the Lawn and Garden

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ for Odor Control 
and Moisture Management

Women Sizes: 5 - 11 
Package 6 Pairs/Case

MUCKSTER II LOW

101

M2LW-102 | Gray/Print

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

M2LW-303 | Reseda/Sunflower Print

M2LW-000 | Black

M2LW-9PLD | Brown/Plaid

M2LW-300 | Green



SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

WM2-1PLD | Black/Gray Plaid

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 4mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Roll Down Upper for Versatility and Style

	◆ Cozy Fleece Lining for a Slipper-Like Feel

	◆ Self Cleaning Rubber Outsole Built for 
the Lawn and Garden

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Women Sizes: 5 - 11 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

MUCKSTER II MID FLEECE

102



WM2-9PLD | Walnut/Plaid WM2-9TW | Rum Raisin/Herringbone WM2-102 | Gray/Print

U
T

IL
IT

Y
W

O
M

E
N

S

L
IF

E
K

ID
S

P
U

R
S

U
IT

WM2-303 | Reseda

WM2-2FLR | Blue Iris/Sunflower Print WM2-4WT | Muted Clay/Wheat Print

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 4mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort 
and Performance

	◆ Breathable Mesh Sandwich-fabric Lining 
Improves Air Circulation

	◆ Roll Down Upper for Versatility and Style

	◆ Self Cleaning Rubber Outsole Built for 
the Lawn and Garden

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

 Women Sizes: 5 - 11 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

MUCKSTER II MID
Stay dry and comfortable in the Muckster II collection, ideal for 
any chore or task. These beloved classics offer rubber outsoles that 
are designed to easily shed debris and provide great multi-surface 
traction. Whether you are in the garden, running errands, or 
walking the dog, you’ll enjoy these easy-on/easy-off staples 
for every outdoor pursuit.

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

103

WM2-333T | Green/Floral PrintWM2-1ROS | Black/Charcoal/Rose PrintWM2-000 | Black/Charcoal Print





U
T

IL
IT

Y
W

O
M

E
N

S

L
IF

E
K

ID
S

P
U

R
S

U
IT

	◆ 100% Waterproof 

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight,  
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ Tall Slimming Look

	◆ Achilles Reinforcement

	◆ Lightweight Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ Light Gripping Rubber Outsole

Women Sizes: 5 - 11 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

	◆ 100% Waterproof 

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight,  
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ Achilles Reinforcement

	◆ Lightweight Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ Light Gripping Rubber Outsole

Women Sizes: 5 - 11 
Package 4 Pairs/Case

ARCTIC ADVENTURE

ARCTIC WEEKEND

The Arctic Adventure is the perfect companion in cold weather. The 
fleece lining keeps you warm and dry during any outdoor activity, 
and the lightweight EVA midsole and rubber outsole are a perfect 
combination of comfort and traction.

-20°F  /  50°F 
-30°C / 10°C

-20°F  /  50°F 
-30°C / 10°C

105

WAW-000 | Black

WAA-000 | Black



106

KIDS



107

Forager
Chore Classic

Rover II
Rugged II

Element
Hale



	◆ 100% Waterproof, 100% KIDPROOF

	◆ Textured Grip Area for Easy Pull On

	◆ Easy-to-Fold Rubber Upper for 2 Shaft Height Options

	◆ Guarden Rubber Toe and Heel for Durability and Extended Wear

	◆ Durable Rubber Outsole with Self-Cleaning Multi-Surface Traction

Children Sizes: 5 - 13 
Youth Sizes: 1 - 7 
Package 6 Pairs/Case

FORAGER KIDS
The Forager Kids Collection is unlike any other, inspired by classic 
Muck styles, now sized for today’s active kid.  This boot is 100% 
waterproof AKA 100% kid proof! The Forager Kids is versatile 
because it can be worn rolled up or rolled down, for easy on and off.  
Lightweight, easy to roll and pack, and easy to clean; this collection 
is perfect for the outdoorsy kid who can’t be slowed down.

FRK-002 | Black/Blue

FRK-104 | Gray/Pink

108

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C



U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
P

U
R

S
U

IT

KCH-000  | Black

RVT-MOBU  | Mossy Oak Break-Up

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Breathable Mesh Sandwich-fabric Lining Improves 
Air Circulation

	◆ Durable Quick Cleaning Sole

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Children Sizes: 7 - 13 
Youth Sizes: 1 - 6 
Package 6 Pairs/Case

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Breathable Mesh Sandwich-fabric Lining Improves 
Air Circulation 

	◆ Comfort Topline

	◆ Rubber Toe and Heel Protector

	◆ Self Cleaning Diamond Outsole

Children Sizes: 10 - 13 
Youth Sizes: 1 - 6 
Package 6 Pairs/Case

CHORE CLASSIC

ROVER II

You’re never too young to get mud on your boots, The Original Muck 
boot is now sized for boys and girls with the classic quick-clean 
toughness that’s comfortable, lightweight, and totally waterproof.

Breathable Mesh lining pulls sweat away, while keeping kids 
feet warm and dry. Featuring Mossy Oak Break-Up Camo® and a 
supportive sure footed diamond sole that won’t track fine rocks 
and dirt into the house.

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

109



RG2-1HB  | Black/Herringbone

RG2-300  | GreenRG2-902  | Navy/Tan RG2-6PLD  | Black/Plaid

RG2-001 | Black/BlackRG2-RTE | Brown/Realtree EDGE™ RG2-400  | Black/Pink

-40°F  /  40°F 
-40°C / 4°C

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight,  
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort 

	◆ Extended Rubber Coverage

	◆ Lightweight EVA Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ Rugged Outsole for Traction and Durability

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management 

Children Sizes: 7 - 13 
Youth Sizes: 1 - 7 
Package 6 Pairs/Case

RUGGED II
The Kids’ Rugged II will protect your child’s feet in severe cold with 
the 5mm neoprene waterproof bootie insulation backed with a fleece 
lining. This lining adds extra insulation to keep cold out for kids 
that want to stay outside playing in the snow all day. 

110



U
T

IL
IT

Y
L

IF
E

K
ID

S
P

U
R

S
U

IT

KEL-000 | Black

-20°F  /  50°F 
-30°C / 10°C

KEL-102 | Gray/Teal Fade

KEL-RTE | Realtree EDGE™/Bison/TanKEL-1JER | Black/Heathered Jersey

KEL-501 | Black/BlueKEL-401 | Black/PinkKEL-400 | Maroon/Pink/Fade

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 5mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort 
and Performance

	◆ Cool Weather Lining: Soft, Insulation, Light-weight,  
Performance Materials for Warmth and Comfort

	◆ Lightweight EVA Midsole for All Day Comfort and Support

	◆ Rubber Cup Outsole for Traction

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Children Sizes: 7 - 13 
Youth Sizes: 1 - 7 
Package 6 Pairs/Case  

ELEMENT
Fully waterproof and fleece lined with a 5mm neoprene bootie, this 
is the perfect winter boot for kids. 

111



KBH-004  | Black/Magenta Digi Terrain Fade KBH-201  | Dress Blues/Trooper/Digital Terrain Print KBH-2FLR  | Trooper/Winter Floral

SUB FREEZING 
65°F / 18°C

KBH-RTE | Brown/Realtree EDGE™KBH-000  | Black/BlackKBH-CAM  | Brown/Classic Camo

	◆ 100% Waterproof

	◆ 4mm Neoprene Bootie for Comfort and Performance

	◆ Breathable Mesh Sandwich-fabric Lining Improves 
Air Circulation

	◆ Wide Opening for Easy On/Off

	◆ Built for Athletic Pursuits

	◆ Self Cleaning Ribbed Outsole

	◆ bioDEWIX™ Footbed Insert Topcover with NZYM™ 
for Odor Control and Moisture Management

Children Sizes: 7 - 13 
Youth Sizes: 1 - 6 
Package: 6 Pairs/Case

HALE
This multi-season lightweight boot with breathable mesh lining and 
a self-cleaning ribbed outsole makes this a must-have.

112



ACCESSORIES

113

Boot Insert

	◆ Lightweight, Durable PU

	◆ Vent Holes for Added Breathability

	◆ Moisture-Resistant, Brushed Nylon 
Cover for Added Comfort

Men Sizes: 5 - 14

MINS-000 | Black



NEOS COLLECTION
NEOS has been a leader in overshoe products since 1994 as one of the first brands to offer a lightweight 

solution to providing an extra level of protection, insulation, and traction. Designed to be worn right 
over your everyday footwear, NEOS overshoes are versatile, easy to pack, and easy to slip on and off. NEOS 
are made from technically advanced materials to provide durability and performance in the most extreme 

conditions. The uppers are made of highly durable Nylon which has been specially constructed
inside and out to provide 100% waterproof protection.

NEOS overshoes protect your footwear in all weather conditions. Multiple outsole options, some 
with removable studs, are available to equip you with the best traction for the terrain and surfaces 

you’ll be encountering. All styles feature lugged outsoles with an aggressive tread for high traction
that performs in wet, cold, and icy conditions. A specially formulated rubber keeps NEOS flexible, even at 

sub-zero temperatures. NEOS are equipped with an adjustable instep strap for a secure, quick fit. 
Whether it’s extreme cold, rain, snow, or just plain slush, NEOS will help keep your

feet and favorite shoes dry and protected.

SUPERIOR TRACTION

REPLACEABLE  
GLACIER TREK™ SPK  

STAINLESS STEEL CLEATS ARE NON  
CORROSIVE AND HEAT TREATED  

FOR MAXIMUM TRACTION IN  
ICE AND SNOW

EXPANDED SURFACE  
AREA FOR MORE CONTROL  
IN DEEP SNOW

MULTI DIRECTIONAL  
LUGGED OUTSOLE  

PROVIDES TRACTION  
IN SNOW AND  

UNEVEN TERRAIN 

114



GLACIER TREK SPK 
Introducing the NEOS Winter collection featuring our new Glacier Trek™ 
SPK outsole technology for superior cold weather traction. Built to stand up 
to the daily abuse of occupational users while providing the performance 
mandated by explorers in extreme cold weather environments. Glacier 
Trek™ SPK ice traction cleats are engineered to provide excellent traction 
while being durable via a non-corrosive heat treated metal that digs into 
ice and snow with ease. 

	◆ Durable Uppers are Waterproof and Windproof

	◆ 2.5mm Polyurethane Internal Bootie

	◆ Glacier Trek SPK outsoles, with 32 Replaceable Cleats per Pair, Provide 
Excellent Traction on Ice and Snow. NOT to be used on Hard Surfaces

	◆ Cleat Wrench included with Convenient Internal Pocket to keep 
Wrench Handy and Available to Change Cleats on the Job

	◆ Adjustable Hook-and-loop Strap System for a Secure and 
Comfortable Fit

	◆ Lightweight Design to Help Prevent Foot and Leg Fatigue

	◆ Excellent Traction for Slip Resistance

	◆ Compact for Convenient Storage

VNG1: Voyager Black, 11 in

◊	 500 Denier Nylon Upper
◊	 Glacier Trek SPK Outsole

Sizes: XS-4XL     NEW SIZE 4XL

N5P3G: Navigator 5™ Insulated, Gray,15 in

◊	  840 Denier Woven Polyester Upper
◊	 Glacier Trek SPK Outsole
◊	 4mm Polyurethane Foam Insulation for Additional 

Warmth
◊	 Expandable Gator, Increases Boot Height to 20 in

Sizes: XS-4XL     NEW SIZE 4XL

Extended View

EXGG: Explorer™ Insulated, Black, 11 in

◊	  500 Denier Nylon Upper
◊	 Glacier Trek SPK Outsole
◊	 4mm Polyurethane Foam Insulation for 

Additional Warmth

Sizes: SM-4XL     NEW SIZE 4XL

VNG1HEEL: Voyager™ with Heel, Black, 11 in

◊	 500 Denier Nylon Upper
◊	 Glacier Trek SPK Outsole

Sizes: SM-4XL     NEW SIZE 4XL 

115



ALL SEASON OVERSHOES
Well-designed protection and innovative sole designs that 
deliver outstanding traction indoors and out. All NEOS 
overshoes feature an extra wide opening gusset to easily slide 
on and off over work boots and shoes.

	◆ Nylon Uppers and Waterproof Membrane Provide 
Waterproof and Windproof Protection

	◆ Adjustable Hook and Loop Strap System for a Secure and 
Comfortable Fit

	◆ Lightweight Design to Help Prevent Foot and Leg Fatigue

	◆ Excellent Traction for Slip Resistance

	◆ Compact for Convenient Storage

ANN1: Adventurer™ Black, 15 in

◊	 500 Denier Nylon Upper 
◊	 Perma Outsole 
◊	 Snow Shoe Compatible Heel 

Sizes: XS-2XL

VIS1: Villager, Black, 11 in

◊	 160 Denier Nylon Upper 
◊	 Superlite Outsole 

Sizes: XS-2XL

116

VNN1: Voyager™ Black, 10 in

◊	 500 Denier Nylon Upper 
◊	 Perma Outsole
◊	 Snow Shoe Compatible Heel

Sizes: XS-3XL



WINTER OVERSHOES
NEOS insulated overshoes feature a durable, waterproof construction 
and a layer of foam insulation to keep feet warm and dry. Rugged but 
lightweight outsoles provide good slip resistance on ice and snow. 

	◆ Durable Uppers are Waterproof and Windproof

	◆ 4mm Polyurethane Foam Insulation

	◆ �Adjustable Hook-and-loop Strap System for a  
Secure and Comfortable Fit 

	◆ �Lightweight Design to Help Prevent Foot and Leg Fatigue

	◆ Excellent Traction for Slip Resistance

	◆ Compact for Convenient Storage

N5P3 : Navigator 5™ Gray, 15 in

◊	 840 Denier Woven Polyester Upper
◊	 Vibram® Ninja™ Outsole with Deep 

Tread for Rugged Terrain
◊	 Expandable Gator, Increases Boot 

Height to 20 in

Sizes: SM-4XL     NEW SIZE 4XL

EXPG : Explorer™ Black, 11 in

◊	 500 Denier Nylon Upper 
◊	 Perma Outsole 
◊	 Snow Shoe Compatible Heel

Sizes: XS-3XL

Extended View

GSRCSLV: Glacier Trek SPK Replacement Cleats

◊	 32 Cleats per Package
◊	 Heat Treated Stainless Steel Ceats that is 

Corrosion Resistant
◊	 Long-wearing, Case-Hardened Steel Cleats allow easy     	

Replacement of Worn or Clogged Cleats

Package of 32 cleats/pack

We recommend going up 1 size when wearing safety footwear or up 2 sizes if boots have a toe bumper 

Overshoes Size Conversions

Sizes XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

Fits Men’s Sizes 3.5-5 5.5-7 7.5-9 9.5-11 11.5-13 13.5-15 15.5-17 17.5-19 

Fits Women’s Sizes 5-6.5 7-8.5 9-10.5 11-12.5

Insole Dimensions (inches) 10.3 X 4 11 X 4.3 11.8 X 4.3 12.4 X 4.5 12.8 X 4.6 13.5 X 4.8 14.5 X 5.5 14.8X5.8

117



CHH-MOB 
Brown/Mossy Oak New Bottomland Camo
CHM-000A .......................................................Black
MCXF-000 ........................................................Black

CHORE CLASSIC MET GUARD STEEL
TOE ...................................................................19
CHS-META ............................... Black/Met Guard

CHORE CLASSIC STEEL TOE & XF............19
CHS-000A ..................................Black/Steel Toe
MCXF-STL ...................................Black/Steel Toe

CHORE COOL ................................................ 22
CSCT-STL ........................................................Brown
CSCT-000 .........................................................Black
CHCT-900 .......................................................Brown
CMCT-900 .......................................................Brown

CHORE MAX ...................................................21
MAX-CMP ..........................................................Black

CHORE MAX TALL – CSA RESISTANT COMP 
TOE ..................................................................20
MAXR-CMP .......................................................Black

CHORE MAX TALL – CSA SPANDURA COMP 
TOE ..................................................................20
MAX-CMPF .......................................................Black

EDGEWATER CLASSIC MID .......................47
ECM-000 ...........................................................Black
ECM-300 .............................................................Moss

EDGEWATER ORIGINAL ............................47
EWH-333T ..........................................................Moss

EXCURSION PRO .........................................60
FRMC-000 .................................Black/Gunmetal
FRMC-900 ............................................ Bark/Otter
FRLC-000 ..................................Black/Gunmetal
FRLC-900 .............................................. Bark/Otter

FIELDBLAZER CLASSIC FLEECE .............45
FBF-RTE ......................Brown/Realtree EDGE™

FIELDBLAZER & EDGEWATER CLASSIC 45
ECH-900 ..........................................................Brown
FBC-MOCT .................................................................... 	
Brown/Mossy Oak® Break-Up Country®

FORAGER MID & LOW .................................51
FRM-900 ...............................................Dark Brown
FRL-000 .............................................................Black
FRL-300 ..............................................................Olive

FORAGER TALL ............................................49
FOR-MDNA ............Mossy Oak Country DNA®
FOR-901 ...................................................Black/Tan
FOR-000 ...........................................................Black
FOR-101 ......................................... Dark Gray/Print

MUCKMASTER & XF .................................... 23
MMH-500A .......................................................Black
MMM-500A .......................................................Black
MMXF-000 .......................................................Black

MUCKMASTER II ...........................................59
M2A-000 .............................................Black/Black
M2A-300 ..............................................Moss/Green
M2A-900 ................................................ Bark/Otter
M2L-000 ............................................Black/Brown

M2L-300 ...............................................Moss/Green
M2L-900 ................................................. Bark/Otter

MUCK ORIGINALS ........................................31
OMM-000 ..........................................................Black
OMM-300 ...........................................................Moss

MUDDER TALL .............................................. 27
MUD-000C .......................................................Black
MUD-MDNA ...........Mossy Oak Country DNA®
MUD-333 ...............................................Moss Green

ORIGINALS DUCK LACE ............................29
ODL-000 ............................................................Black
ODL-901 ................................. Taupe/Dark Brown
ODL-902 ......................................Tan/Dark Brown

OUTSCAPE CHELSEA ................................. 57
OSC-000 ...........................................................Black
OSC-MOBU ................................................................... 	
Brown/Mossy Oak Break-Up Country®
OSC-900 ..........................................................Brown

OUTSCAPE LOW .......................................... 57
OSS-001 .............................................................Black
OSS-100 ...............................................................Gray
OST-MDNA ............Mossy Oak Country DNA®
OSS-306 .......Burnt Olive/Ribbon Red/Black
OSS-000 ............................................................Black
OSS-300 .............................................................Moss
OSS-900 ..........................................................Brown

OUTSCAPE LACE UP ................................... 55
OSLM-100 ............................................................Gray
OSLM-000 ..............................................Black/Tan

WELLIE CLASSIC ......................................... 25
LTC-904M ......................Brown/Medium Width
LTC-904W ...........................Brown/Wide Width

WETLAND AND WETLAND XF ................. 38
MWET-900 .........................................................Bark
WET-998K ...........................................................Bark

WETLAND PRO SNAKE .............................. 38
WETP-900 ......................................................Brown

WOODY ARCTIC ICE ARCTIC GRIP A.T. ..41
AVTVA-MDNA Mossy Oak Country DNA®

WOODY GRIT .........................................................39
WDC-INF ...............................Mossy Oak Infinity®

WOODY MAX ................................................39
WDM-MOCT ................................................................. 	
Bark/Mossy Oak® Break-Up Country
WDM-RTE ...................Brown/Realtree EDGE™

WOMEN’S
APEX LACE UP ............................................. 77
AXWL-101 .......................................... Dark Shadow
AXWL-000 .......................................................Black

APEX MID ZIP ............................................... 77
AXWZ-000 ........................................Black/White
AXWZ-101 ............................................... Frost Gray

ARCTIC ADVENTURE ................................ 105
WAA-000 ..........................................................Black

ARCTIC ICE ARCTIC GRIP A.T. ................. 83

MEN’S
APEX LACE UP .............................................36
AXML-000 ........................................................Black
AXML-101 ..............................................................Gray

APEX MID ZIP ............................................... 37
AXMZ-302 ..........................................................Olive
AXMZ-000 ............................................Black/Gray
AXMZ-106 ................................... Black/Gray/Red
AXMZ-MOC ......Brown/Mossy Oak Break-Up 
Country®
AXMZ-900 ...........................................Dark Brown
AXMZ-907 ......................... Dark Brown/Orange

APEX PRO ARCTIC GRIP A.T. TRACTION
LUG .................................................................. 35
APMT-MDNA Mossy Oak® Country DNA/Bark
APMT-000 ........................................................Black

ARCTIC EXCURSION ....................................61
AEP-000 ................................................Black/Gray
AELA-000 ............................................Black/Gray
AELA-900 .......................................................Brown

ARCTIC ICE ARCTIC GRIP A.T. .................43
AVTVA-101 ...........................................................Gray
AVTVA-000 .....................................................Black
AVTVA-900 ....................................................Brown
AVMVA-000 .....................................................Black

ARCTIC ICE XF ARCTIC GRIP A.T. ...........42
MHVA-RTE ...................Bison/Realtree EDGE™

ARCTIC PRO ...........................................24, 44
ACP-STL............................................................Brown
ACP-998K ...........................................................Bark
ACP-MOCT ......................Mossy Oak Country ®

ARCTIC SPORT ..............................................41
ASM-000A ........................................................Black
ASP-000A ........................................................Black

ARCTIC SPORT STEEL TOE .......................24
ASP-STL .............................................................Black

CHORE FARM LEATHER ..............................13
CCLC-900 ..........................................Black Coffee
CCLP-900 ..........................................Black Coffee
CCLP-901 .....................................................Caramel
CLLC-900 ...........................................Black Coffee
CLLP-901 ......................................................Caramel 

CHORE CLASSIC 6” CSA – STEEL TOE .... 17
C6ST-CSA ..........................................................Black

CHORE CLASSIC CHELSEA CSA – STEEL
TOE ................................................................... 17
CCST-CSA .........................................................Black

CHORE CLASSIC 6” BOOT PLAIN TOE.... 16
CH6-900 ..........................................................Brown

CHORE CLASSIC CHELSEA ........................16
CHC-000A ........................................................Black

CHORE CLASSIC & XF .................................15
CHH-000A ........................................................Black
CHHC-900 ..........................................................Bark

INDEX

118



ASVMA-300 ................................. Moss w/ Camo
ASVMA-100 ....................Black/Jersey Heather
ASVMA-101 ....................Black/Gray Geometric
ASVMA-404 .................................Black/Hot Pink
ASVTA-100 .....................Black/Jersey Heather
ASVTA-101 .....................Black/Gray Geometric
ASVTA-404 ..................................Black/Hot Pink
ASVTA-600 .....................Black/Windsor Wine

ARCTIC ICE ARCTIC GRIP A.T. NOMADIC 
SPORT .............................................................81
NWVA-000 ......................................................Black
NWVA-101 ..............Castlerock/Trooper Camo
NWVA-300 .........................................Olive/Camo

ARCTIC SPORT II MID .................................89
AS2M-004 ..Black/Magenta Digi Fade Print
AS2M-6TW ..........Wine Tasting/Herringbone
AS2M-201 .................. Black/Navy Topography
AS2M-000 ........................................................Black
AS2M-101 ..............................................................Gray

ARCTIC SPORT II TALL ............................... 87
AS2T-3TW ................. Dark Olive/Herringbone
AS2T-201 ................... Black/Navy Topography
AS2T-000 ..........................................................Black
AS2M-101 ..............................................................Gray

ARCTIC WEEKEND .................................... 105
WAW-000 .........................................................Black

CHORE CLASSIC & XF .................................71
WCHT-000 .......................................................Black
WCHM-000 ......................................................Black
WCXF-STL ........................................................Black
WCXF-000 .......................................................Black

DERBY ............................................................ 73
DBYT-000 .........................................................Black
DBY-000 ............................................................Black

FORAGER MID & LOW.................................93
FRMW-103 .............................Light Gray/Reseda
FRM-900 ...............................................Dark Brown
FRLW-401 ..................Muted Clay/Wheat Print
FRLW-100 .............Light Gray/Sunflower Print
FRL-000 .............................................................Black
FRL-300 ..............................................................Olive

FORAGER TALL .............................................91
FORW-303 .................Reseda/Sunflower Print
FOR-MDNA ............Mossy Oak Country DNA®
FOR-901 ...................................................Black/Tan
FOR-000 ...........................................................Black
FOR-101 ......................................... Dark Gray/Print

HALE ............................................................... 85
HAW-1HB ...........Black w/Fuzzy Herringbone
HAWF-900 ......................................Brown w/ Fur
HAW-9TW .................. Walnut w/ Herringbone
HAW-000 ..........................................................Black
HAW-1PLD .................................Black/Gray Plaid
HAW-MSMG .............Black/Muddy Girl® Camo
HAW-404 ......................................Black/Hot Pink

MUCKSTER II FLAT ....................................100
WMB-4WT ................Muted Clay/Wheat Print
WMB-5FLR ....... Astral Aura/Sunflower Print
WMB-102 ..................................................Gray/Print
WMB-001 ................................Black/Night Floral

MUCKSTER II LOW ..................................... 101
M2LW-303 ..................Reseda/Sunflower Print
M2LW-000 ........................................................Black
M2LW-300 .......................................................Green
M2LW-9PLD ......................................Brown/Plaid
M2LW-102 ................................................Gray/Print

MUCKSTER II MID ...................................... 103
WM2-303 .......................................................Reseda
WM2-2FLR ................Blue Iris/Sunflower Print
WM2-4WT .................Muted Clay/Wheat Print
WM2-9PLD ........................................Walnut/Plaid
WM2-9TW ................Rum Raisin/Herringbone
WM2-102 ..................................................Gray/Print
WM2-000 ..........................Black/Charcoal Print
WM2-1ROS ..........Black/Charcoal /Rose Print
WM2-333T ..............................Green/Floral Print

MUCKSTER II MID FLEECE ...................... 102
WM2-1PLD .................................Black/Gray Plaid

MUCK ORIGINALS ANKLE ......................... 67
OAW-5FLR ....................Astral Aura/Flora Heel 
OAW-104 ......................................... Oatmeal/Print 
OAW-9PLD ............................Brown/Plaid/Gum
OAW-9TW .Rum Raisin/Tweed Herringbone
OAW-000 ..........................................................Black
OAW-900 ........................................................Brown
OAW-901 ...........................................................Taupe
OAW-100 ..............................................White/Gray
OAW-1PLD ............................................ Black/Plaid

MUCK ORIGINALS PULL ON MID .............69
OMW-5FLR ............................Astral Aura/Floral
OMW-401 ...............................................Muted Clay
OMW-105 ................................................Gray/Quail
OMW-900 .......................................................Brown
OMW-000 .........................................................Black
OMW-901 ..........................................................Taupe

ORIGINALS DUCK LACE ............................65
ODLW-109 ..................................... Walnut/Brown
ODLW-900 .......................................Brown/Black
ODLW-901 ......................................Taupe/Walnut
ODLW-902 .................................Tan/Dark Brown

OUTSCAPE LACE UP ................................... 97
OSLW-000 .............................Black/Muted Clay
OSLW-104 ......................... Dark Gray/Teal/Pink

OUTSCAPE CHELSEA .................................99
OSCW-000 .......................................................Black
OSCW-901 ......................................................Walnut
OSCW-101 ...............................................Frost/Gray

OUTSCAPE LOW ..........................................99
OSSW-001 .............................................Black/Gray
OSSW-104 ......................... Dark Gray/Teal/Pink
OSSW-200 ........................................ Trooper Blue
OSSW-000 .......................................................Black
OSSW-300 .........................................................Olive
OSSW-901 ................................................. Crockery

WELLIE CLASSIC ......................................... 25
LTC-904M ......................Brown/Medium Width
LTC-904W ...........................Brown/Wide Width

WETLAND AND WETLAND XF ................. 79
WMT-998K ..........................................................Bark

WOODY MAX ................................................ 79

WWPK-RTE ...............Brown/Realtree EDGE™

KIDS

CHORE CLASSIC ........................................ 109
KCH-000 ...........................................................Black

ELEMENT ....................................................... 111
KEL-102 ..........................................Gray/Teal Fade
KEL-400 ................................. Maroon/Pink Fade
KEL-401 ....................................................Black/Pink
KEL-501 ................................................... Black/Blue
KEL-000 .............................................................Black
KEL-1JER ....................Black/Heathered Jersey
KEL-RTE ..............Realtree EDGE™/Bison/Tan

FORAGAER KIDS ....................................... 108
FRK-002 ................................................. Black/Blue
FRK-104 .....................................................Gray/Pink

HALE .............................................................. 112
KBH-004 .Black/Magenta Digi Terrain Fade
KBH-201 .......................................................................... 	
Dress Blues/Trooper Digital Terrain Print
KBH-2FLR .......................Trooper/Winter Floral
KBH-CAM .........................Brown/Classic Camo
KBH-000 .............................................Black/Black
KBH-RTE .....................Brown/Realtree EDGE™

ROVER II ...................................................... 109
RVT-MOBU ..................... Mossy Oak Break-Up®

RUGGED II ....................................................110
RG2-1HB .................................Black/Herringbone
RG2-902 ....................................................Navy/Tan
RG2-300 ..............................................Black/Green
RG2-RTE ......................Brown/Realtree EDGE™
RG2-6PLD ............................................. Black/Plaid
RG2-001 ................................................Black/Black
RG2-400 .................................................Black/Pink

ACCESSORIES ............................................. 113
MINS-000...............................................Boot Insert 
 
NEOS

GLACIER TREK SPK .....................................15
VNG1HEEL .........................................................Black
VNG1 .....................................................................Black
N5P3G ...................................................................Gray
EXGG ....................................................................Black

ALL SEASONS OVERSHOES .................... 116
VIS1 .......................................................................Black
VNN1 .....................................................................Black
ANN1 ....................................................................Black

WINTER OVERSHOES ................................ 117
EXPG ....................................................................Black
N5P3 .......................................................................Gray
GSRCSLV Glacier Trek ....................................SPK

Mossy Oak® Country DNA, Mossy Oak® Break-Up, Mossy Oak® Infinity, Mossy Oak® 
Break-Up Country, and Mossy Oak® Obsession are registered trademarks of Haas 
Outdoor, Inc.
Hydroguard® is a registered trademark of Starensier, Inc. 
Spandura® is a registered trademark of H. Warshow & Sons, Inc 
The etc.® name and distinctive textured pattern are legal trademarks of Sheehan 
Associates
VIBRAM® &  the Yellow Octagonal Label are registered trademarks of VIBRAM S.P.A.
Realtree XTRA® is a registered trademark of Jordan Outdoor Enterprises
Muddy Girl® is a registered trademark of Moonshine Camo 

NEW STYLES IN YELLOW

119



MuckBootCompany.com

US Footwear Holdings LLC
101 Station Drive
Suite 230 
Westwood, MA 02090 
Customer Service: 
800.777.9021
©2021

Muck catalog p/n: Muck.229

@MuckBootCo

@Facebook.com/MuckBootCo

The Original Muck® Boot Company is a registered trademark  
of US Footwear Holdings LLC/Rocky Brands Inc.


